M1

MAINTENANCE BUILDING 1

Tollway Route:

Mile Marker / Site Approach:
Municipality:

FCC 854 Registration #
Tower Height:

Total Height:

Base Elevation AMSL (NAVD 88):

Latitude (Datum NAD 83):
Longitude (Datum NAD 83):
General Location:

Tower Make, Model & Year:
Usage:

South Tri-State (I-294)
12.4 / North-Bound
Alsip

1203739

115

123

618

N 41°39'52.24"

W 87°44'28.54"

3800 feet north of IL. Rt. 83 on 1-294
Ideco, 1958

ISTHA
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